Name

Madison Public Library Foundation
Fred and Elizabeth Moeller

Scott and Janie Exner

Mary Jane Conlin

Mark and Laurie Neesvig

Diane Hughes

Madison Blues Society

Friends of Pinney Branch Library

Total

MADISON PUBLIC LIBRARY

GIFTS

FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2007

Amount

50.00
50.00
50.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
300.00
33000.00

33505.00

Purpose

Teen Nonfiction Materials
SEQ-Parenting Collection
SEQ-Parenting Collection
SEQ-Parenting Collection
SEQ-Parenting Collection
LAK-Picture Books

DVDs and CDs

PIN Renovation Project
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