MADISON PUBLIC LIBRARY GIFTS FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2007

Name	Amount	Purpose
Madison Public Library Foundation Fred and Elizabeth Moeller	50.00 50.00	Teen Nonfiction Materials SEQ-Parenting Collection
Scott and Janie Exner	50.00	SEQ-Parenting Collection
Mary Jane Conlin	20.00	SEQ-Parenting Collection
Mark and Laurie Neesvig	20.00	SEQ-Parenting Collection
Diane Hughes	15.00	LAK-Picture Books
Madison Blues Society	300.00	DVDs and CDs
Friends of Pinney Branch Library	33000.00	PIN Renovation Project
Total	33505.00	